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Multidecks YLM Series

Features

Mirrored stainless steel / Glass construction

Tickets strips included

Energy saving white LED lighting under each shelf as standard
Self closing sliding doors

Digital controller

Even airflow distribution system

Temperature range +4°C to +10°C

4 removable shelves

Castors and stability feet as standard

R290hc refrigerant
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YLM480B Closed Display Multideck 480L
YLM580B Closed Display Multideck 580L
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Specifications are subject to change without notice and pictures are for illustrative purposes only.
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Model

Exterior Dimension (WxDxH) mm
Interior Dimension (WxDxH) mm
Packing Dimension (WxDxH) mm
Shelf Dimensions mm

Shelf Quantity

Shelf Loading Capacity (Kg Pc)
Capacity (Litre)

Net Weight (Kgs)

Gross Weight (Kgs)

Voltage

Power (Watts)

Electrical Current (Amps)

Power Consumption (KW 24Hrs)
Climate Class

Defrost Method

Refrigerant Type / Amount
Cooling Method

Inner Temperature (2C)
Insulation

Foaming Material

Castors

Material External / Internal
Lighting

Door lock

Multidecks YLM Series

561

600

YLM580B

1200x 610x 1910
1160x 410x 1140
1273 x 785 x 1994
1146 x 310
4 plus base
30
580
210
280
220/50/1
780
4.5
18
3
Off Cycle
R290hc / 145g
Ventilated
+29C to +82C
Polyurethane Foam
C5H10
4 (2 Braked On Front)
Mirror S/S / Glass
LED strips under shelves

Yes

YLM480B

1000 x 610 x 1910
960 x 410 x 1140
1073 x 785 x 1994
946 x 310
4 plus base
30
480
180
256
220/50/1
700
4
16
3
Off Cycle
R290hc / 130g
Ventilated
+2°Cto +8¢C
Polyurethane Foam
C5H10
4 (2 Braked On Front)
Mirror S/S Glass
LED strips under shelves

Yes

Displays

Specifications are subject to change without notice and pictures are for illustrative purposes only.
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